2018-2021

NOMBRE

Aguilera Marrufo Rodrigo
Aguilera Rivas David
Alaniz Martinez Manuel Arturo

Alaniz Rivera Angel

Alvarado Camarillo Brenda Esmeralda

Alvarado Rodriguez Ana Ma. Trinidad

Alvarez Guerrero Brenda Carolina
Alvarez Landeros Gumaro
Arellano Chihuahua Miguel

Arias Camacho Pedro

Arias Cardona Rosibel

Avila Barrientos Octavio René
Avila Garcia Maria Elena
Baltazar Carranza Erick Hernan
Barajas De La Rosa Elizabeth
Borjon De La Torre Manuel
Caldera Valtierra Anacleto Manuel
Caldera Valtierra Fernando
Caldera Valtierra J. Primitivo
Campos Nufez Gerardo
Cardona Rodriguez Manuel
Carrillo Lira José Alberto
Casarez Espinoza Prisciliano
Casas Avila José Guillermo
Castorena Lopez Alfredo
Castorena Lépez Ricarde
Castorena Segovia Joel Alfredo
Chairez Rodriguez Arturo

Cid Garcia Adriana

Collazo Salas Jorge Luis

Cortes Navarro Pedro

Cruz Hernandez Alejandro

Cruz Lopez José Matilde

De Ledn Camacho Hugo Manuel
De Leon Pinales Adriana

Del Muro Macias Rosalba
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Delgado Jorge Armando Subdireccién Técnica 114
Delgado Pacheco Miguel Angel Subdireccidén Técnica 114
Diaz Lopez Ma. Elena Subdireccién Administrativa 109
Dominguez Ortega Jorge Alberto Subdireccidn Técnica 114
Elizalde Torres Maria Guadalupe Unidad de Transparencia

Escobedo Hernandez Felipe De Jesus Subdrieccién Comercial 121
Esparza Mufioz Zacarias Subdireccidn Técnica 114
Espinoza Garcia Juan José Coord de Comunicacién Social 124
Flores Dorado Francisco Subdrieccién Comercial 121
Franco Maldonado Rodolfo Subdireccidn Técnica 124
Galvan Cervantes Ma. De La Luz Direccén General 112
Galvan Cervantes Ma. Del Refugio Coord de Comunicacién Social 123
Galvan Jiménez Jesus Subdireccién Técnica 114
Gélvez Fuentes Guadalupe Jefatura de Recursos Humanos 118
Garcia Delgado José Alberto Subdireccion Técnica 124
Garcia Lozano Irving Manuel Subdireccion Administrativa 114
Garcia Martinez Ma. De Jesus Subdireccidn Técnica 101
Garcia Nery Juana Maria Subdrieccién Comercial 111
Gaucin Hernandez Ma. De La Luz Subdireccidn Administrativa 109
Gaytan Del Rio Martha Unidad Juridica 107
Gaytan Morales Martin Subdireccidn Técnica 122
Gonzalez Bernal Marco Antonio Jefatura de Recursos Humanos 118
Gonzélez Luevano Manuel Subdireccién Técnica 121
Gordoa Rocha Maria De La Luz Jefatura de Recursos Humanos 115
Gutiérrez Amaro Antonio Subdireccién Técnica 114
Gutiérrez Castro Arturo Subdrieccién Comercial 121
Gutiérrez Guevara Juan Manuel Subdireccidn Técnica 114
Gutiérrez Valdéz Luis Ecuardo Subdireccidén Comercial 121
Guzman Baiiuelos Angel Humberto Subdrieccién Comercial 124
Guzman Gallegos Jose Rolando Subdireccién Técnica 114
Hernéndez Devora José Luis Subdireccién Técnica 124
Hernandez Vazquez Patricia Subdireccién Técnica 112
Herrera Arellano Leonardoe Cutberto Subdrieccion Comercial 121
Herrera Arroyo Jorge Enrique Jefatura de Recursos Humanos 118
Ibarra Almanza Cesar Subdrieccién Comercial 111
Ibarra Lopez Sergio Subdrieccion Comercial 121
Jasso Flores Rafael Subdireccién Técnica 114
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Jiménez Campos Ma. Del Carmen
Jiménez Chavez Rubén

Jiménez Contreras Miguel Angel
Jiménez Pitones Sergio

Judrez Aldaba Rosa Maria

Lara Rayzola Julio Cesar

Laredo Ramos Juan Carlos
Lomeli Magallanes Manuel

Lépez Gamez J. Jesus

Lépez Sanchez Andrés

Loépez Santos Carolina

Luna Santacruz Laura Elena

Luna Vasquez Gabriela
Magallanes Avila Cristina Auristela
Maldonado Diaz Jorge David
Maldonado Sanchez Rosa Maria
Marquez Rocha Gabriela
Marquez Valtierra Rafael
Martinez Martinez Jose Manuel
Martinez Mrtinez J. Guadalupe
Martinez Alonso Erica

Medina Ruiz Joaquin

Menchaca Vaquera Gloria
Méndez Dominguez Victor Hugo
Mendoza Ledesma Dulce Denisse
Mendoza Pitones Rolando

Meza Menchaca Diana Odette
Meza Torres Anabel

Monreal Herrera Arjery Emmanuel
Monreal Moreno Saul

Morales Avila Blanca Esthela
Morales Zavala Gerardo

Morales Zavala Juan Manuel
Mufoz Macias Sergio

Mufioz Mena Maria Liliana

Navarrete Hernandez Miguel Angel

SISTEMA DE AGUA POTABLE
ALCANTARILLADO Y SANEAMIENTO

DE FRESNILLO, ZAC.
TELEFONO 2-02-83

DEPARTAMENTO

Subdireccién Administrativa
Subdireccién Técnica
Subdireccion Técnica
Subdireccién Técnica
Subdireccién Técnica
Subdrieccién Comercial
Direccon General
Subdireccion Técnica
Subdireccién Técnica
Subdireccidn Técnica
Subdireccidn Técnica
Subdireccion Administrativa
DIREccén General
Subdireccién Administrativa
Subdrieccién Comercial
Direccién General
Subdireccidn Administrativa
Subdireccién Técnica
Subdireccién Técnica
Unidad Juridica
Subdireccién Técnica
Subdireccién Técnica
Subdireccién Administrativa

Subdireccion Técnica

Jefatura de Recursos Humanos

Subdireccion Técnica

Subdireccién Técnica

Coord. De Comunicacidn Social

Direccion General
Subdireccion Técnica
Unidad de Transparencia
Subdrieccién Comercial
Subdireccién Técnica
Subdrieccién Comercial
Subdireccidn Técnica

Subdireccidn Técnica

/\’\

FrESNILLO

Seguiremos haciendo historia

EXTENSION

109
114
114
114
112
114
116
106
114
114
112
109
112
109
109
121
109
114
114
107
109
114
109
114
117
114
124
123
112
124

121
121
121
114



2038-20Z1
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Nicolat Gracia Elizabeth
Olivarez Ramos Noé

Ornelas Ortiz Adriana Jazmin
Ortega Judarez Biriviana

Ovalle Rodriguez Julio Cesar
Pacheco Lazalde Fidel
Palacios Hernandez Claudia Isabel
Pérez Pérez Alejandra
Pichardo Martinez Diego
Puente Puente Rubén
Quintanar Luna Carlos
Quifiones Carrillo Oscar Arturo
Ramos Gracia Eduardo Manuel
Rangel Perez David

Rivas Hernandez Luis Alfonso
Rivera Medrano Noel Ivan
Rivera Solis M. Guadalupe
Rodarte Bernal Erik

Rodarte Ramirez Claudia Isela
Rodriguez Francisco Javier
Rodriguez Ramiro

Rodriguez Martinez Héctor
Rojas Santacruz Ma. Santos
Romdn - Tania Selene

Romén Troncoso Alan Adrian
Rosales Galvan Pedro Antonio
Salas Torres Humberto Mariano
Salazar Silva David

Sanchez Rodriguez Mario
Sauceda Delgado Ana Alicia
Sauceda Lopez Hilda Gabriela
Segovia Pedroza Miguel Hugo
Solis Hernandez Salvador
Solis Morales Rodrigo

Soto Reyes Cruz

Torres Cervantes Guadalupe
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Torres Ramirez Ismael Subdireccién Técnica 114
Torres Ramirez J. Jesus Subdireccidn Técnica 114
Trejo Ramirez Manuela Subdireccién Técnica 114
Trinidad Bocanegra Rigoberto Subdrieccidn Comercial 121
Uribe Romero Guadalupe De JesUs Subdrieccién Comercial 121
Valdez Castafieda Raymundo Jorge Subdireccidn Técnica 106
Valdez Reyes Francisco Javier Subdrieccién Comercial 121
Vanegas Meza Belem Marcela Direccién General 123
Vaguera Murillo Claudia Verénica Direccién General 123
Vargas Cruz Sonia Liber Subdireccion Técnica 124
Vazquez Uribe Benito Subdrieccién Comercial 121
Velasco Sanchez Ricardo Subdrieccién Comercial 111
Villalobos Rivas Paulina Alejandra UnidadJuridica 107
Zepeda Gomez Roberto Subdireccién Técnica 124

DE FRESNILLO , ZAC FRESNILLO
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